Sl. No. Name of the Item Item
Code
HSN Code Units Quantity
in Pack
Make/Brands
Applicable
Rates
1 19 x 6 (1 BOX X 1000 NOS) CA0001 box 50
2 25 X 6 (1 BOX X 1000 NOS) CA0002 box 50
3 32 X 8 (1 BOX X 500 NOS) CA0003 box 50
4 38 X 8 (1 BOX X 500 NOS) CA0004 box 50
5 50 X 6 (1 BOX X 250 NOS) CA0005 box 50
6 20 x 5 CA0006 box 100
7 25 x 8 CA0007 box 100
8 30 x 7 CA0008 box 100
9 30 x 8 CA0009 box 100
10 35 x 8 CA0010 box 150
11 50 x 8 CA0011 box 100
12 50 x 10 CA0012 box 50
13 60 x 8 CA0013 box 100
14 60 x 10 CA0014 box 50
Category of Items: Carpentry Items ( Yearly Consumption)
Category Code: CA
Wooden Screws
Metal Screws
15 75 x 8 CA0015 box 100
16 32 x 8 SS Star Screw CA0016 nos 2500
17 19 x 6 SS Star Screw CA0017 nos 2500
18 19 x 4 ss screw CA0018 box 2500
19 1/2" CA0019 box 50
20 1" CA0020 box 50
21 1 1/2" CA0021 box 50
22 2" CA0022 box 50
23 35 x 12 CA0023 box 150
24 50 x 12 CA0024 box 150
25 35 X 8 CA0025 box 150
26 25 X 8 CA0026 box 150
27 14 no.khilli CA0027
PKT
200
28
17 no. khilli
CA0028
PKT
250
29
19 no.khilli
CA0029
PKT
250
30
1 1/2" , 2" , 2 1/2" , 3"             (
jasti khilla ) CA0030
PKT
300
KHILLI & KHILLA
Black Screws
PVC GRIP
31
valco putty ( Male + female )
CA0031
ROLL
300
32
4 hook khitty
CA0032
nos
50
33
GLASS lapi
CA0033
KG
300
34
WELDING ROD
CA0034
PKT
50
35
SALIYA CUTTER BLADE 4"
CA0035
nos
1200
36
GRINDER DISH 80 NO.
CA0036
nos
150
37
WOODEN CUTTER BLADE 5"
CA0037
nos
100
38
TILES CUTTER BLADE
CA0038
nos
50
39
DRILL BIT 1/8
CA0039
nos
100
40
DRILL BIT 5 MM X 110 MM
CA0040
nos
100
41 COMPRATE SCREW PANU CA0041
nos
50
42 3/4" CA0042
nos
2500
43 1" CA0043
nos
2500
44 1 1/2" CA0044
nos
2500
45 2" CA0045
nos
2500
46 Magnet No.02 CA0046 nos 200
COMPRATE SCREWS
Other Items
47 4" SS C Dum Handle
( glossy )
CA0047 nos 250
48 6" SS C Dum Handle
( glossy )
CA0048 NOS 250
49 4" SS SADA Handle CA0049 NOS 300
50 6" ss Sada Handle CA0050 NOS 300
51 6" Brass Handle ( Main door ) CA0051 NOS 300
52 8" SS Tadi CA0052 NOS 400
53 8" Brass Tadi CA0053 NOS 150
54 10" SS Aldrop CA0054 NOS 400
55 10" Brass Aldrop CA0055 NOS 150
56 4" SS Stopper CA0056 NOS 200
57 4" Brass Stopper CA0057 NOS 200
58 6" SS Stopper CA0058 NOS 250
59 6" Brass Stopper CA0059 NOS 250
60 4" MS Hinges CA0060 NOS 600
61 4" ss hinges CA0061 NOS 600
62 5" SS Hinges Primium CA0062 NOS 600
63 3 x 1/2 x 3/4 SS Hinges CA0063 NOS 400
64 3 x 3/4 x 3/4 SS HINGES CA0064 NOS 400
65 5" brass Hinges CA0065 NOS 400
66 6" Brass Hinges CA0066 NOS 400
67 multi perpose Lock CA0067 NOS 200
68 Steel Cupboard Lock              (
Tijori lock )
CA0068 NOS 300
69 Wooden Cub board Lock Big -
outside
CA0069 NOS 150
70 Wooden Cub board Lock Small
- inside
CA0070 NOS 150
71 12" channel CA0071 SET 250
72 14" channel CA0072 SET 250
73 PAD LOCK CA0073 NOS 150
74 Auto hinges 0 degree , 8
degree , 16 degree
CA0074 SET 150
75 Door closer CA0075 nos 100
76 Floor Spring CA0076 nos 50
77 Mosquito net pvc Ivory CA0077 ROLL 50
78 Abrotap CA0078 nos 150
79 6" Allu.american Handle CA0079 nos 100
80 6"Allu.Stopper CA0080 nos 100
81 10" Allu.Tadi CA0081 nos 100
82 10" Allu.Aldrop CA0082 nos 100
83 Favicol CA0083 KG 150
84 S R Soluction CA0084 LTR 50
85 Allu.Door Lock CA0085 nos 100
86 silicon black CA0086 nos 100
87 silicon clear CA0087 nos 100
88 Door Stop SS CA0088 nos 150
89 BTC Patty CA0089 Rft.
90 Bhutan Sheet Ivory 8x4 Ivory CA0090 nos
91 1mm White Laminates CA0091 nos
92 Fevicol Marin 50kg. CA0092 Tin
93 Mirror Screws 2" CA0093 nos
94 12" H Type Handle CA0094 nos
95 Backalight Sheet CA0095 nos
96 19mm/18mm 710 BWP Ply CA0096 nos
97 12mm 710 BWP Ply CA0097 nos
98 8mm 710 BWP Ply CA0098 nos
99 6mm 710 BWP Ply CA0099 nos
100 6mm MDF Sheets CA0100 nos